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CesoH

MicLeBicTb
KoopanHatu
[Jata i vac naboty
Moroga Ha cTapTi
Kinbkictb ronyboBogis
Kinbkictb rony6is
CepesHa BiACTaHb
KoHkypc 20%
Fony6

lony6ka

Fony6oBog,

®apiioH T.l.
Canyk |.B.
3asub B.M.
®apiioH 4.T.
laBipko b.l.
Kgiuka 1.0.
IBaHCbKUHA LI
[Jebepa M.B.
Makap B.P.
Matyw .T.
Cmyk H.B.
bopwno I.B.
Mucaiybkuii M.
MeHga b.C.
3asub O.M.
bawa N.C.
lonota B.B.
Kozak T.M.
[ebepa N.M.

Oxengyuwikesny AA.

Tnymak O.M.
Bacesuu ..
Kozak O.M.
byTtutep P.M.
BorwiTkis I.C.
Kasa M./
Miknoecbkni I.P.
PomaHis L.
TabiH €.T.
Tum B.I.
®epeny, MN.C.

Maiictep ronybuHoro cnoprty. J/ibot N2 6

2023

Kny6 Moctucbka

HoBoapxaHrenbcbk

B 151 [1/ 48.6357553 /] 30.7624283

10.06.2023 05:14:20

XmapHo
22

535
567.622
107

35

72

Kop,

223879
228121
228011
223878
221829
228049
221899
223876
224985
221887
223714
228001
228086
228020
221835
221890
224959
221240
221897
221832
223776
221896
221834
228002
228003
220178
221885
220180
228116
224960
220181

Kny6

Moctunceka
Moctunceka
MocTtunceka
MocTunceka
Moctunceka
MocTuncbka
Moctunceka
Moctunceka
MocTtucbka
MocTtnceka
Moctunceka
MocTunceka
Moctuncebka
Moctunceka
Moctunceka
MocTuncbka
Moctunceka
Moctunceka
MocTunceka
MocTtncbka
MocTunceka
MocTunceka
MocTuncbka
Moctunceka
Moctunceka
MocTncbka
MocTtunceka
Moctunceka
Moctunceka
MocTtuncbka

MocTtucbka

55
29
25
7
55
58
26
33
34
13
25
0
29
14
4
20
10
7
11
24

N
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Yac nepworo

Yac octaHHbOro
LLBnakicTb nepuoro
LLIBnAKicTb OCTaHHLOTO
BiaKpuTTa KOHKYpCY
3aKpuUTTA KOHKYpCY
TpuBanicTb KOHKYpCY

Monogai
PiuHi
[Jopocni

3aaBneHo MpusoBux bann

22 493.58
23 489.06
17 485.09
3 27717
475.66
457.36
440.57
261.70
421.70
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
171.70
380.57
86.79
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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12:28:34

14:12:08

1305.71

1058.16

12:28:34

14:18:44

01:50:10

0

27

80

% .
Mpu3sosi
pesymm'f\ 6anm
TUBHOCTI

040 19743
0.79 387.87
0.68 329.86
043 118.79
0.16 77.84
0.17 78.85
0.31 135.56
0.09 23.79
0.15 62.01
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.14 24.53
1.00 0.00
0.05 434
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00

Mpusosi
6ann
pasom
1605.32
1574.94
1184.86
1041.65
87492
77130
473.38
365.07
356.06
159.46
110.54
99.82
76.05
74.84
61.97
4193
15.05
10.50
445
3.30
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

18.02.2026 07:44:35



